
Name Email Department Topics Website Additional Resources 

Trent Teegerstrom tteegers@ag.arizona.edu
UA Extension 
FRTEP 

Tribal Extension 
Programs  State 
level https://tribalextension.org 

https://extension.arizon
a.edu/tribal-extension-
frame

Dr. Betsy Greene betsygreene@arizona.edu UA Extension 
Alirt Program 
/Equine Livestock 

https://extension.arizona.edu/
alirt Tribal livestock  

Lucy Li lisj@cals.arizona.edu UA Extension 

 Accessibility of 
Food Safety and 
Integrated Pest 
Management 
Resources 

https://acis.cals.arizona.edu/co
mmunity-ipm/public-health-
ipm Pest Management

Juan Arias juanarias@arizona.edu
UA Extension 
FRTEP

Tribal Extension 
Programs Tribal livestock  

Dr. Joslyn Beard joslynbeard@arizona.edu UA Extension BQA / Livestock 
https://extension.arizona.edu/
arizonas-beef-industry

Dr. Dawn Gouge, 
Extension Specialist, 
Dept. of 
Entomology

Dept. of 
Entomology

Advancing Vector-
borne Disease 
Surveillance in 
Indigenous 

Advancing Vector-borne 
Disease Surveillance in 
Indigenous Peoples 
Communities

Scott Koeing skoenig@arizona.edu

  
For Rural 
Leadership

Arizona Center For 
Rural Leadership https://centrl.org/ AZ-CENTRL-SWIAA

Dr. Ruby Ward ruby.ward@usu.edu Utah Extension 
Tax Issues for Tribal 
Producers

Money Management 
Curriculum - Diversified 

Dr. Ryan Wolker rwolker@azda.gov AZDA

 Response Plan for 
Vaccines for the 
State of Arizona 

https://agriculture.az.gov/abou
t-us/divisions/animal-services

Dr. Marks
mark.sorensen@starschool.o
rg Star School 

Painted Desert 
Demonstration 
Projects, Inc. https://www.starschool.org/

Josh Farella farella1@arizona.edu

4-H Extension 
Coconino 
County

Welding & 
blacksmith program 
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Hubert Thomas hthomas91@arizona.edu
UA Extension 
FRTEP San Carlos FRTEP 

Alex Carlisle acarlisle@arizona.edu
UA FRTEP 
Navajo 

Stakeholder 
Analysis  

Stakeholder Analysis of 
the Sociocultural, 
economic and.pdf

Dr. David Dierig dierigdavid@bfusa.come Bridgestone 

Bridgestone Vision 
for Guayule in 
Arizona 

https://www.bridgestone.com/
technology_innovation/natural
_rubber/guayule/

Bridgestone’s vision for 
Guayule 
Development.pdf

Josh Moore josh.moore@critt-nsn.gov CRIT Farms 
N drip project 
Cotton Trials https://ndrip.com/

https://wrrc.arizona.edu
/sites/wrrc.arizona.edu/
files/pdfs/Josh-Moore-
CRIT-N-Drip-Trial.pdf

Dione Washington dionne@azfoodbanks.org
AZ Foodbank 
Network

Friends of The 
Farms Program AZFRIENDS 

Amanda Ashworth Amanda.Ashworth@usda.gov USDA
Advancing the State 
of Soil Information 

g    
Soil Information to Close 
Yield Gaps and Manage 
Soils info

Phillip Owens Owens@usda.gov USDA
Advancing the State 
of Soil Information 

Bryce Barnes bbarnes@apache.org NDC 
San Carlos Non 
profit program https://apachendc.org/

Dr. Michael 
Kotutwa kotutwa@arizona.edu

UA Indigenous 
Resilience 
Center 

Revitalization of 
Indigenous Crops: A 
New Definition of 
Regenerative 
Agriculture

Revitalization of 
Indigenous Crop

Cheyanne Carlisle
Award scholarship  
presenter

Cheyanne Carlisle, 
BSANSC Award.pdf
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Kimberley Brown, 
IRS Francis Hosten, 
TO Coordinator f.hosten@toua.net

THE TOHONO 
O’ODHAM 
NATION

Volunteer Income 
Tax Assistance 
Program (VITA)

COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT 
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION 
OF THE TOHONO 
O’ODHAM NATION

Amy Juan

San Xavier 
Cooperative 
Farm

Historical 
Traditional Farming

TOHONO O’ODHAM 
HA’ICUHU:G‘O WUD 
SIHAS HA’ICU!

Don Guerras
Barrio Grains 
Presentation

https://www.barriobread.com/
grains.html 

Ray Martinez

Colorado River 
Indian Tribe, 
Parker Valley 
NRCD Tribal Water Issues

Dr. Terry Clark terry.w.clark@usda.gov USDA APHIS

Response 
Program/Funding 
Opportunities

USDA APHIS | Animal Health 
Landing Page

Gilbert Two Two NRCS 
Conservation 
Programs

https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/co
nservation-basics/conservation-
by-state/arizona

Velma Begay
Animal 
Therapeutics

FSA Programs
Farm Service 
Agency Arizona State Office (usda.gov)
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